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128 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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SALE:1:1: 17.92 AC

22633 COMMERCIAL 555 12/21/2004

17466 COMMERCIAL 325 09/27/2000

HX Base Yr

128 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 11 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 04 7,404 102.1984 38.84 287,571 2005 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6000

AOF 2,100 110 2,310 69,084

BAS 3,900 100 3,900 116,637

CAN 480 30 144 4,307

FST 2,100 50 1,050 31,402

8,580 7,404 221,430

BAS= W60 S65 AOF= S35 CAN= S8 E60 N8 W60$ E60 N35 W60$ E60
N65$ PTR= E30 FST= E60 N35 W60 S35$ W30$.

BAS

60

65

60

65

AOF35

60

35

60

CAN8

60

8

60

FST

60

35

60

35

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 8,100.00 UT 1.10 1.10 80 2005 2005 3 80 7,128

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 850.00 UT 2.50 2.50 80 2008 2008 3 80 1,700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,828

1 0217 C MH/OFFICE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 17,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,130

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 190,060


